DO NOT SCALE

H\—m
I\

\ A\

Db

0000

2%

%

Z
Eé

N

10

A SECTION A-A
Practical TITLE MANUAL SCREW DRAWN [TRACE |CHK @ m NOT TO
Action PRESS AR | - - SCALE
No. Description CHK |AP’DIDATH MATERIAL - DRAWING No. MSP0O1

REVISIONS




MANUAL SCREW PRESS - MSP

PARTS LIST

Part Description Quantity | Material Drawing

No Number

1 SCREW THREAD 1 STEEL FABRICATION MSP103

2 BEARING 1 MILD STEEL MSP105

3 MAIN FRAME 1 STEEL FABRICATION MSP 101

4 OIL COLLECTION TRAY 1 STEEL FABRICATION MSP 102

5 PRESSURE PLATE 1 MILD STEEL MSP 105

6 LIFTING RING 1 STEEL FABRICATION MSP 106

7 SCREW NUT 1 HARD WOOD MSP104
MILD STEEL

8 CAGE 1 STEEL FABRICATION MSP109

9 TORQUE ARM 1 STEEL FABRICATION MSP 108

10 PRESSURE DISC 5 HARD WOOD MSP 107

20 SCREW 6 M16 x 20

21 SCREW 1 M12 x 20

23 NUT 4 M16

25 WASHER 12 M16

26 WASHER 2 M12

28 PIN 1 DIA 8




440

200 7 DO_NOT_SCALE
4 &
> HOLES THRO: 18 l s 1 4 < NOTE: FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION UNLESS
N v, & L N S OTHERWISE STATED
49 75 | 75
220 5
| | _ _
X
ND I ND
¥ B—— X
g
B 0| o
NOB
N~
I~
-—C
|
_ [
_ _ _ | | MAIN FRAME
_ = _ (DETAILS)
| . 0 100 _|s0]
340 _
TITLE MANUAL SCREW [DRAWN |[TRACE |cHK
M_\,M_n.:no; PRESS AR - - @v Im_l mmbwm._.
— - ction
No. Description CHK |AP'DIDATH MATERIAL MILD STEEL | DRAWING No. MSP10la
REVISIONS




DO NOT SCALE

180 180 20, 60 30
5
\_\l/l\\/_/ T
-0
_
QU
o
Ip]
SECTION A-A
o
™
VIEW ON B
% NOTE FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
70
260 MAIN FRAME
(DETAILS)
SECTION C-C
NOTE: FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
_ TITLE MANUAL SCREW  |DRAWN [TRACE [CHK DO NOT
MMM_OO.WHQF PRESS AR - - A@ylml SCALE
No. Description CHK |AP’D|DATE MATERIAL MILD STEEL | DRAWING No. MSP101
REVISIONS




DO _NOT SCALE
390 120
40 40
< 4
(an]
™M
™M
l o
o \ N
No) i
SECTION A-A
60 < N FD A
370 160 .3
= 900
140, 140,
| | | t :
_ ! I |
o | |
™M
TOLERANCES OIL COLLECTION
UNLESS OTHERWIS TRAY
STATED +/_ 0.25
Proctical TITLE  MANUAL SCREW |[DRAWN |[TRACE |cHK A NOT TO
Action PRESS AR - - N> SCALE
No. Description CHK |AP’DIDATE MATERIAL SHEET DRAWING No. MSP102
REVISIONS STEEL




100

_ 90
450 DO _NOT SCALE 0
N D
o
o Ip]
ip]
VIEW ON A
—_ rVrM/ N
=
= 63 - 627
= A 51 =507
ip]
O
VIEW ON B
|
N~
B o O
o N~
od No)
No)
VIEW ON C
! =—4p,50
™ - . _ |- 5000
— \0 Tp) 49,80
C %l
TOLERANCES . AHvaomm<
UNLESS OTHERWIS 2x435" CHAMFER
STATED +/_ 0.25
Action PRESS AR - - SCALE
No, U@MQ):U.EO_) CHK |AP'D|DATH MATERIAL DRAWING No. MSP103
REVISIONS MILD STEEL ©




dl
o

DO NOT SCALE 130 (REFD
25 S 114 16
2 HOLES DRILL DIA
S \|HA THRO, TAP M16 THRO
Jan v
%

/e

\ -l/ % AN W AN _ :
o . 67 - 65 & TPD
o o O i
o o o) d o < o <
a v < . . . I = N
- - — — /A A
a / o Y
// M |
1 m. f \
"
S
N\ ol 2
o A\ N
J g)
@ S
I <
~ =
o S
[am
I
A HARD wOOD INSERT
@ SCREW NUT
NOTE: MACHINE INSERT O.D AND DIA 30
BORE THEN ASSEMBLE INTO NUT
BEFORE MACHINING SCREW THREAD
TITLE MANUAL SCREW DRAWN |[TRACE [CHK | NOT TO
PRESS AR - - I@ m SCALE
No. Description CHK |AP’D DATH MATERIAL HARD WOOD |DRAWING No. MSP104
REVISIONS MILD STEEL




DO NOT SCALE

80
DIA P49
20 60
A
N
Iy,
X
™M
SECTION A-A
1k o VAR o| <
< o ™A
A
7 Y,
//||H HOLE 8 mm
INTO BORE 50 mm
50
1 HOLE DRILL 10.5 uuuuuuuunnn
o4 TAP M12
A
S5p
TOLERANCES AHvammwwcmm
UNLESS OTHERWIS PLATE
STATED +/_ 0.25
Proctical TITLE MANUAL SCREW  |DRAWN |TRACE |CHK Amw.lmMHMT NOT TO
Action PRESS AR - - SCALE
No. Description CHK |AP’DIDATH MATERIAL MILD STEEL | DRAWING No. MSP105

REVISIONS




\r\Q DO NOT SCALE
AA/Q
@AA 20
6\,& ,
Y] 10
./ m
& Ry
(00] K
A
%
- ™
<« Y
e
o
— N~
NOTE: FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
8
TOLERANCES RETERNTION ARM
UNLESS OTHERWIS FOR PRESSURE
STATED +/_ 0.25 PLATE
Practical TITLE MANUAL SCREW  |[DRAWN [TRACE |CHK @m NOT TO
Action PRESS AR | - - SCALE
No. Description CHK |AP’D|DATE MATERIAL MILD STEEL | DRAWING No. MSP106

REVISIONS




DO NOT SCALE

6
m —
Y] ||
Z
fam)
4 HOLES L
DRILL 10
ON P.C.D. 112
a PRESSURE DISC
Proctical TITLE MANUAL SCREW  [DRAWN |[TRACE |CHK @ m NOT TO
Action PRESS AR - - SCALE
No. Description CHK |AP'DDATE] MATERIAL HARD wOOD | DRAWING No. MSP107

REVISIONS




DO NOT SCALE

750
10
3x45' CHAMFER m
= %
~ N
L
=
28x45" 28x45" o
¥
L
T
<
>
1600 2
ip]
qV]
@ TORQUE ARM
Practcial TITLE MANUAL SCREW  [DRAWN [TRACE [CHK A —1 |p0 NOT
Action PRESS AR | - - Y T scALE

No.

Description

CHK

AP’D

DATH

REVISIONS

MATERIAL MILD STEEL

DRAWING No. MSP108




"ON

SNOISTA TN

uolrdiudsa(

H19dd,.dv| HH3

U030y
10212 20U

1v71d
71331S wwg IVIJFALIVNW

SS3ad

37111

'ON DONIMVT

60TdSKW

J'Y

AHI| FOVALNAVAT| MIA3S T9NNIRW

3 &

ERLSN
0L 1ON

39v3 0

310N

NOILONAJLSNOIJ d3a13am AT1Nn4d

Ge

OOOOOOOOOOOO0
QOO0OOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOOOO
@000
OQOOOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOOOO
QOO0

00€

G2

240

S0

360

01

09

[oJEC OO O OO CNONONC ]
(oo oMo oNoNoNoNoNCNCN ]
(oo oMo oNoNoNoNoNCNCN ]
(oo oMo oNoNoNoNoNCNCN ]
(oo oMo oNoNoNoNoNCNCN ]
(oo oMo oNoNoNoNoNCNCN ]
QRPOEPPORORROeR
QRPOEPPORORROeR
[oloMoNoRoRoRoRoMoNoRoNo]

09

Qvd 1331S> 01 vId

110 150

20

Y10 FAISNI
092

PP
f

gg uopDas

90

25050 —

250

INSIDE DIAMETER

20

47v3S 1ON Od

0€

¥ U0 MIIA




